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If you need assistance, please contact the MCSP staff below:

Reporting Issues/Registry Services
Georgetta (Jetty) Alverson, CTR, Manager
E-mail: Alversong@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-8855
Fax: 517-335-9513

Statistical Support Unit
Georgia Spivak, Statistician
E-mail: Spivakg@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-8702

Jocelin Teachout, Cancer Geospatial Epidemiologist
E-mail: TeachoutJ1@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-284-4994

Quality Assurance Unit
Stacey Coltrain, RHIT, CTR
Quality Assurance Field Representative
E-mail: Coltrains@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-4203
Fax: 517-335-9513

Claudia Hardin, CTR
Quality Assurance Field Representative
E-mail: Hardinc@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-9967
Fax: 517-335-9513

Doug Koster, RHIT, CTR
Quality Assurance Field Representative
E-mail: Kosterd@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-8348
Fax: 517-335-9513
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Amy Marquardt
Quality Assurance Field Representative
E-mail: Marquardta@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-9058
Fax: 517-335-9513

Registry Operations Unit
Reporting cancer data manually
Elaine Snyder, Registry Operations Technician 
E-mail: Snydere@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-8949
Fax: 517-335-9513

Death Clearance
Mary Stephens
E-mail: Stephensm2@michigan.gov
Phone: 517-335-9403
Fax: 517-335-9513
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